
638 SUPERIOR, DE PERE, WI, 54115-2646
https://www.adashunjones.com

638 SUPERIOR, DE
PERE, WI,
54115-2646

$192,600

Charming home on a nice tree-lined street in a sought after EDP location! Home features
HW floors; kitchen island w/Jenn Air; French doors to dining rm w/built in hutch; master
suite w/dressing area, lrg closets & private bath w/soaking tub; 1st flr family rm w/doors to
deck. Gas fireplace. 3+ stall garage. 3 level deck....

Rich
Starry Realty

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2216 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Formal
Dining,Gas,Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1880

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 336 Tax Amount: 3231

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X16 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X13 Upper

Bedroom 3 11X12 Upper

Bedroom 4 12X12 Lower

Family Room 18X12 Lower

Formal Dining Room 12X12 Main

Kitchen 13X15 Main

Living Room 14X20 Main

Other Room 11X12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Rich W Starry Agent Email: Rich@TheStarrys.com


